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x-tier

G Maria Degn Jensen Kolding Skytteforening Damer 93 93 98 97 381

Simone Berg Viborg Skytteforening Damer 95 92 92 94 373

Lone Lund Helle Skytteforening Damer 92 92 91 92 367

G Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 95 97 97 99 388

S Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 95 95 96 97 383

B Christinna Herskind Aalborg Skyttekreds Damejunior 96 94 92 94 376

Sofie Nielsen Helle Skytteforening Damejunior 91 95 91 95 372

Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 93 94 92 90 369

Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 90 91 93 93 367

Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 86 89 94 87 356

G Lars Ørum Aalborg Skyttekreds Herrer 92 97 96 98 383

S Niels H. Overgaard BPI Herrer 96 97 94 94 381

Rasmus Fisker Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 96 92 92 95 375

Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 94 91 93 96 374

Jeppe Brydsø Dammark Helle Skytteforening Herrer 88 92 92 98 370

Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 92 90 93 93 368

G Tobias Korth Jensen BPI Herrejunior 94 93 93 90 370

S Jeppe Frost Larsen BPI Herrejunior 91 90 92 90 363

B Emil L Nielsen Aalborg Skyttekreds Herrejunior 87 91 90 94 362

Kristian M. Kristensen Aalborg Skyttekreds Herrejunior 89 92 87 90 358

Kristian Gyldenløv ÅRK Herrejunior 93 89 80 91 353

Victor  Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening Herrejunior 88 83 80 85 336

G Janus Haahr Trehøje Skytteforening OldBoys 98 98 98 99 393

S Jan Grünberger Trehøje Skytteforening OldBoys 98 97 99 98 392 14

B Allan Laursen Viborg skytteforening OldBoys 99 99 96 98 392 10

Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds OldBoys 97 98 98 98 391

Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds OldBoys 96 96 99 99 390

Finn Dollerup VBF Århus OldBoys 95 100 96 98 389

Knud Erik Holm Viborg Skytteforening OldBoys 98 95 98 98 389

Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds OldBoys 99 94 97 96 386

Bent Jensen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening OldBoys 95 97 95 98 385

Anders Helleskov Trehøje Skytteforening OldBoys 96 97 92 94 379

Jens Eriksen VBF Århus OldBoys 91 92 97 98 378

Frits R. Larsen Trehøje Skytteforening OldBoys 96 93 93 90 372

G Jan Thesbjerg Skive Skytteforening Senior 1 96 90 95 93 374

Karl Henrik Hamann Trehøje Skytteforening Senior 1 88 88 94 92 362

G Knud Christensen Viborg Skytteforening Senior 3 78 86 88 81 333

G Hardy Larsen Skive Skytteforening Senior 4 82 80 80 78 320

G Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 100 100 100 300

S Camilla Johansen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13-2 100 99 100 299 18

B Nanna Mathiesen Helle Skytteforening U13-2 100 99 100 299 16

Hans Christian Olsen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 100 98 100 298

Oliver Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 99 99 100 298

Jonas tilsted Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13-2 100 98 100 298

Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 97 100 100 297

Emil Grud Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13-2 99 100 98 297



Adam Liebach Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 100 100 96 296

Kasper Jensen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13-2 99 99 98 296

Mads Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 98 98 99 295

Lærke Ninn Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13-2 99 99 96 294

Daniel Hockland Andersen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 98 97 98 293

Signe Wobeser Nielsen Helle Skytteforening U13-2 96 99 97 292

Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 96 97 99 292

Frederik Olsen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 95 97 98 290

Lau Valsgaard Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 97 96 95 288

Magnus Johansen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13-2 95 97 95 287
Mads Friis Helle Skytteforening U13-2 97 94 94 285

G Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U15-1 93 94 92 279

S Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U15-1 90 91 93 274

B Victor  Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening U15-1 88 83 80 251

G Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening U17-1 95 97 97 289

S Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U17-1 95 95 96 286

B Tobias Korth Jensen BPI U17-1 94 93 93 280

Jeppe Frost Larsen BPI U17-1 91 90 92 273

Christine Jacobi Viborg skytteforening U17-1 86 89 94 269

Emil L Nielsen Aalborg Skyttekreds U17-1 87 91 90 268

G Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 99 99 99 297 14

S Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 100 98 99 297 13

B Emilie Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 100 98 98 296 16

Kristoffer Kvorning Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 97 99 100 296 15

Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 99 97 98 294

Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 97 100 96 293

Nicolai Mathiesen Helle Skytteforening U15-2 97 97 95 289

Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 98 92 97 287

Julian Leimbeck Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 96 94 94 284

Stine Jakobsen Helle Skytteforening U15-2 93 91 96 280

Lucas Jacobsen Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 95 95 88 278

G Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U17-2 100 98 100 298 19

S Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U17-2 100 98 100 298 13

G Henrik Kronborg Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 98 100 100 98 396

S Kim Lyng Knudsen Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 99 99 98 97 393

Allan Hjerresen Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 97 98 98 98 391 20

Peter Korth Jensen BPI Å/rem 100 95 98 98 391 17

Dorte Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 100 98 96 97 391 17

Anette Andersen Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 97 92 97 95 381

Guld

Lærke Ninn Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13-1 99 99 96 294

Camilla Johansen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13-1 100 99 100 299

Kasper Jensen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13-1 99 99 98 296

889

Sølv

Hans Christian Olsen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 100 98 100 298

Chris Nielsen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 97 100 100 297

Daniel Hockland Andersen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 98 97 98 293

888

Bronze



Adam Liebach Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 100 100 96 296

Frederik Olsen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 95 97 98 290

Keven Axel Sørensen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 100 100 100 300

886

Oliver Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 99 99 100 298

Mads Kriegbaum Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 98 98 99 295

Rikke Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U13-2 96 97 99 292

885

Emil Grud Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13-2 99 100 98 297  

Jonas tilsted Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13-2 100 98 100 298  

Magnus Johansen Boddum Ydby Skytteforening U13-2 95 97 95 287  

882

Nanna Mathiesen Helle Skytteforening U13-2 100 99 100 299

Signe Wobeser Nielsen Helle Skytteforening U13-2 96 99 97 292

Mads Friis Helle Skytteforening U13-2 97 94 94 285

876

Guld

Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U15-1 93 94 92 279

Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U15-1 90 91 93 274

Victor  Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening U15-1 88 83 80 251

804

Guld

Kasper Kristiansen Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 97 100 96 293

Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 100 98 99 297

Emilie Louise Rasmussen Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 100 98 98 296

886

Sølv

Kristian Johansen Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 99 99 99 297

Victor Thomsen Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 98 92 97 287

Sara Alexis Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 99 97 98 294

878

Bronze

Kristoffer Kvorning Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 97 99 100 296

Julian Leimbeck Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 96 94 94 284

Lucas Jacobsen Viborg Skytteforening U15-2 95 95 88 278

858

Guld

Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening U17-1 95 97 97 289

Helle Bertelsen Viborg Skytteforening U17-1 95 95 96 286

Christine Jacobi Viborg skytteforening U17-1 86 89 94 269

844

Guld

Josefine Laursen Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 95 97 97 99 388

Christine Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 86 89 94 87 356

Caroline Jacobi Viborg Skytteforening Damejunior 93 94 92 90 369

1113

Henrik Strand Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 94 91 93 96 374

Morten Bjørn Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 92 90 93 93 368

Rasmus Fisker Viborg Skytteforening Herrer 96 92 92 95 375

1117

Guld



Bent Poulsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds OldBoys 97 98 98 98 391

Ole Hans Madsen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds OldBoys 96 96 99 99 390

Knud Jensen Frederikshavn Skyttekreds OldBoys 99 94 97 96 386

1167

Sølv

Janus Haahr Trehøje Skytteforening OldBoys 98 98 98 99 393

Jan Grünberger Trehøje Skytteforening OldBoys 98 97 99 98 392

Anders Helleskov Trehøje Skytteforening OldBoys 96 97 92 94 379

1164

Henrik Kronborg Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 98 100 100 98 396

Kim Lyng Knudsen Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 99 99 98 97 393

Dorte Jakobsen Viborg Skytteforening Å/rem 100 98 96 97 391

1180


